% Association
s of Anaesthetists

Anaesthesia for non-cardiac surgery in
congenital heart disease — paediatric
anaesthesia

Thursday 29 November 2018
Location: 21 Portland Place, London, W1B 1PY
Organiser: Dr Raju Reddy, Birmingham

09:30

10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

12:30

13:30

14:15

15:00

15:45

16:00

Registration / Tea & coffee

Congenital heart disease — history, epidemiology & the BT shunt Domain 1: Knowledge,
skills and performance, 3D00, 3G00
Dr Tim Murphy, Bristol

Single ventricle palliation — hypoplastic left hearts and tricuspid atresia: the Glenn
shunt and Fontan circulation Domain 1: Knowledge, skills and performance, 3D00, 3G00
Dr Raju Reddy, Birmingham

Common neonatal surgeries (non-cardiac) in congenital heart disease Domain 1:
Knowledge, skills and performance, 3D00, 3G00
Dr Ritchie Marcus, Birmingham

Discussion
Lunch

Non-cardiac surgery in congenital heart disease — a cardiologist’s view Domain 1:
Knowledge, skills and performance, Domain 3: Communication, partnership and teamwork,
3D00, 3G00

Dr Ashish Chikermane, Birmingham

Non-cardiac surgery in adult congenital heart disease — an anaesthetist’s view Domain
1: Knowledge, skills and performance, Domain 3: Communication, partnership and teamwork,
3D00, 3G00

Dr Matthew Barnard, London

Congenital heart disease — a parent’s perspective Domain 3: Communication, partnership
and teamwork, Domain 4: Maintaining trust, 1102, 1105, 2C07
Mrs Kay Offord, London

Discussion

Depart

Learning objectives:

1.

2.
3.
4,

Refresh the anatomy & Physiology of Congenital heart disease and various shunts relevant to
Paediatric Anaesthetists.

Understand the implications of Anaesthesia on palliated congenital heart disease children of all ages.
The role of Paediatric Cardiologists in advising before Anaesthesia & surgery

A parents perspective of a Congenital heart disease patient's hospital journey.



