

Anaesthesia for non-cardiac surgery in congenital heart disease - paediatric anaesthesia

Thursday 29 November 2018

Location: 21 Portland Place, London, W1B 1PY

Organiser: Dr Raju Reddy, Birmingham

09:30	Registration / Tea & coffee
10:00	Congenital heart disease – history, epidemiology & the BT shunt Domain 1: Knowledge, skills and performance, 3D00, 3G00 Dr Tim Murphy, Bristol
10:45	Single ventricle palliation – hypoplastic left hearts and tricuspid atresia: the Glenn shunt and Fontan circulation Domain 1: Knowledge, skills and performance, 3D00, 3G00 Dr Raju Reddy, Birmingham
11:30	Common neonatal surgeries (non-cardiac) in congenital heart disease Domain 1: Knowledge, skills and performance, 3D00, 3G00 Dr Ritchie Marcus, Birmingham
12:15	Discussion
12:30	Lunch
13:30	Non-cardiac surgery in congenital heart disease – a cardiologist's view Domain 1: Knowledge, skills and performance, Domain 3: Communication, partnership and teamwork, 3D00, 3G00 Dr Ashish Chikermane, Birmingham
14:15	Non-cardiac surgery in adult congenital heart disease – an anaesthetist's view Domain 1: Knowledge, skills and performance, Domain 3: Communication, partnership and teamwork, 3D00, 3G00 Dr Matthew Barnard, London
15:00	Congenital heart disease – a parent's perspective Domain 3: Communication, partnership and teamwork, Domain 4: Maintaining trust, 1102, 1105, 2C07 Mrs Kay Offord, London
15:45	Discussion

Learning objectives:

Depart

16:00

- 1. Refresh the anatomy & Physiology of Congenital heart disease and various shunts relevant to Paediatric Anaesthetists.
- 2. Understand the implications of Anaesthesia on palliated congenital heart disease children of all ages.
- 3. The role of Paediatric Cardiologists in advising before Anaesthesia & surgery4. A parents perspective of a Congenital heart disease patient's hospital journey.